Caractéristiques
fouillot (mm)

Référence

FB431211927211
FB431211927311
FB431211927411
FB431211915711
FB431211915311
FB431211927511

Consulter la fiche produit

CREMONE 15 FAVORIT

gr
20
60
80
160
120
200

SIEGENIA

hff (mm)

260-600
601-1000
801-1200

1601-2000
1201-1600
2001-2400

25/12/2025

15

rlx

e e

Point de vente Dompro

siegenia

fgmk4010
fgmk4020
fgmk4040
fgmk4150
fgmk405
fgmk4110

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/cremone-15-favorit-p135671
http://www.tcpdf.org

